1	212508-1 : n : 03/31/2021 : BA & C / mrd
2	
3	HOUSE BOARDS, AGENCIES, AND COMMISSIONS COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO
4	SB204
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	Amend SB204 on page 8, line(s) 12 by striking:
10	C
11	and inserting in lieu thereof, the following:
12	D